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DESPACHO: Juzgado: Administrativo
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Curso de 
Formacón 
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ciones

  79656724 MAZABEL PINZON MOISES RODRIGO 380,00  94,00 120,00  10,00  754,37  1 150,37   0,00

  76311492 RESTREPO CACERES JAIRO 508,22  80,00 150,00  15,00  753,22  2   0,00   0,00

  93127373 HOYOS CASTRO VICTOR JANUARIO 326,67  92,00 120,00  20,00  732,48  3 173,81   0,00

  52515641 MILLAN SUAREZ DIANA FABIOLA 482,33  82,00  98,28  60,00  722,61  4   0,00   0,00

  75081131 GOEZ VINASCO GERMAN DARIO 495,28  76,60 112,17  30,00  714,05  5   0,00   0,00

   3912814 LOPEZ PEÑA TRINIDAD JOSE 482,33  90,60  93,17  30,00  696,10  6   0,00   0,00

  19151991 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ RAMON 313,33  78,00 120,00  20,00  693,59  7 162,26   0,00

  26529333 BONILLA ESCOBAR NILCE 488,80  71,40  91,89  15,00  667,09  8   0,00   0,00

  36065481 VARGAS TOVAR NELCY 353,34  74,00  18,72  20,00  658,43  9 192,37   0,00

  24218654 FARFAN FARFAN ESPERANZA BLANCA DILIA 495,28  69,00  78,06  15,00  657,34 10   0,00   0,00

  73151647 GONZALEZ ZABALETA LUIS GUILLERMO 340,00  73,00  79,83  10,00  653,61 11 150,78   0,00

  10542179 ARBOLEDA LOPEZ ANDRES JOSE 300,00  75,00 120,00   0,00  643,47 12 148,47   0,00

  73194223 CASTELLAR ARRIETA RONALD 380,00  92,00   4,11  10,00  638,12 13 152,01   0,00

  79904705 ANDRADE FLOREZ JOHN LIBARDO 300,00  85,00  75,39  10,00  636,59 14 166,20   0,00

  98504326 VASQUEZ MEJIA ARMEL 488,80  63,80  57,89  15,00  625,49 15   0,00   0,00

  37946162 MARTINEZ MENDOZA BLANCA JUDITH 300,00  94,00  53,28  10,00  616,90 16 159,62   0,00

  73161484 CAMARGO ARTEAGA JAIVER 313,33  94,00  56,60  10,00  614,50 17 140,57   0,00

  37894332 PINTO LEGUIZAMON SANDRA PATRICIA 326,67  75,00  19,78  10,00  593,08 18 161,63   0,00

  79911993 SOLORZANO DUARTE HECTOR FERNANDO 326,67  80,00  11,00   0,00  586,94 19 169,27   0,00

  30578118 SANCHEZ JARAMILLO AURA MILENA 326,67  88,00  22,94  10,00  582,85 20 135,24   0,00

   7697047 RUBIANO HERRERA TITO ALEJANDRO 313,33  71,00  16,00  20,00  547,50 21 127,17   0,00

   4616260 JOJOA BOLAÑOS ALEXANDER 313,33  65,00  16,22   0,00  534,61 22 140,06   0,00
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DESPACHO: Juzgado: Administrativo

SEDE: Popayán - Cauca

Curso de 
Formacón 
Judicial
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ciones

  98382976 CARVAJAL ARGOTY RUFO ARTURO 406,66 100,00 120,00  20,00  817,62  1 160,96  10,00

  43749944 PEREZ ROSALES VANESSA ALEJANDRA 446,66  80,00  25,78  50,00  783,72  2 175,28   6,00

  12989187 SANTACRUZ MIRANDA JOSE GABRIEL 482,33  83,80 150,00  40,00  756,13  3   0,00   0,00

  79656724 MAZABEL PINZON MOISES RODRIGO 380,00  94,00 120,00  10,00  754,37  4 150,37   0,00

  76311492 RESTREPO CACERES JAIRO 508,22  80,00 150,00  15,00  753,22  5   0,00   0,00

  25280801 PAZ RESTREPO MARIA ALEJANDRA 495,28  89,00 142,83  15,00  742,11  6   0,00   0,00

  93127373 HOYOS CASTRO VICTOR JANUARIO 326,67  92,00 120,00  20,00  732,48  7 173,81   0,00

  79864460 BALLESTEROS ALARCON ALFRED IGNACIO 495,28  82,40 138,94  15,00  731,62  8   0,00   0,00

  79531489 ZAMORA ACOSTA LUIS ALFREDO 380,00  71,00 117,17  10,00  725,55  9 147,38   0,00

  91487175 MENDIVELSO PINZON NORBERTO APOLINAR 501,75  82,00 110,56  30,00  724,31 10   0,00   0,00

  52515641 MILLAN SUAREZ DIANA FABIOLA 482,33  82,00  98,28  60,00  722,61 11   0,00   0,00

  75081131 GOEZ VINASCO GERMAN DARIO 495,28  76,60 112,17  30,00  714,05 12   0,00   0,00

   3912814 LOPEZ PEÑA TRINIDAD JOSE 482,33  90,60  93,17  30,00  696,10 13   0,00   0,00

  19151991 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ RAMON 313,33  78,00 120,00  20,00  693,59 14 162,26   0,00

  36720263 MENDOZA OÑATE SAINE MAYEN 353,34  88,00  49,28  10,00  689,07 15 188,45   0,00

  63312516 VELASCO GUTIERREZ YOLANDA 482,33  55,00 115,78  30,00  683,11 16   0,00   0,00

  26529333 BONILLA ESCOBAR NILCE 488,80  71,40  91,89  15,00  667,09 17   0,00   0,00

  52148094 MUNAR CASTELLANOS LUCELLY ROCIO 300,00  80,00  88,80  35,00  661,37 18 157,57   0,00

  19318789 ARIZA MAHECHA GUSTAVO ADOLFO 340,00  62,00 120,00  10,00  659,60 19 127,60   0,00

  36065481 VARGAS TOVAR NELCY 353,34  74,00  18,72  20,00  658,43 20 192,37   0,00

  24218654 FARFAN FARFAN ESPERANZA BLANCA DILIA 495,28  69,00  78,06  15,00  657,34 21   0,00   0,00

  73151647 GONZALEZ ZABALETA LUIS GUILLERMO 340,00  73,00  79,83  10,00  653,61 22 150,78   0,00

  10542179 ARBOLEDA LOPEZ ANDRES JOSE 300,00  75,00 120,00   0,00  643,47 23 148,47   0,00

  73194223 CASTELLAR ARRIETA RONALD 380,00  92,00   4,11  10,00  638,12 24 152,01   0,00

  79904705 ANDRADE FLOREZ JOHN LIBARDO 300,00  85,00  75,39  10,00  636,59 25 166,20   0,00

  22806423 ELLES MORA MONICA PATRICIA 326,67  94,00  37,17  10,00  630,74 26 162,90   0,00

  98504326 VASQUEZ MEJIA ARMEL 488,80  63,80  57,89  15,00  625,49 27   0,00   0,00

  37946162 MARTINEZ MENDOZA BLANCA JUDITH 300,00  94,00  53,28  10,00  616,90 28 159,62   0,00

  73161484 CAMARGO ARTEAGA JAIVER 313,33  94,00  56,60  10,00  614,50 29 140,57   0,00

  73578549 ORLANDO CANO JAIME ANDRES 300,00  94,00  39,67  10,00  607,71 30 164,04   0,00

  52144745 SANDOVAL AVILA ANGELICA ALEXANDRA 326,67  71,00  56,06  10,00  599,34 31 135,61   0,00

  13852251 AVENDAÑO BAUTISTA EDWARD 313,33  85,00   5,11  10,00  594,35 32 180,91   0,00

  37894332 PINTO LEGUIZAMON SANDRA PATRICIA 326,67  75,00  19,78  10,00  593,08 33 161,63   0,00

  79911993 SOLORZANO DUARTE HECTOR FERNANDO 326,67  80,00  11,00   0,00  586,94 34 169,27   0,00

  30578118 SANCHEZ JARAMILLO AURA MILENA 326,67  88,00  22,94  10,00  582,85 35 135,24   0,00

   4616260 JOJOA BOLAÑOS ALEXANDER 313,33  65,00  16,22   0,00  534,61 36 140,06   0,00
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  10001843 RODRIGUEZ ARANGO LEONARDO 521,17  97,00 143,72  65,00  826,89  1   0,00   0,00

  98382976 CARVAJAL ARGOTY RUFO ARTURO 406,66 100,00 120,00  20,00  817,62  2 160,96  10,00

   5885274 COLLAZOS OLAYA LUIS EDUARDO 393,34  97,00 120,00  10,00  790,67  3 170,33   0,00

  18491346 LONDOÑO JARAMILLO ALEJANDRO 380,00  85,00 120,00  20,00  783,81  4 160,81  18,00

  43749944 PEREZ ROSALES VANESSA ALEJANDRA 446,66  80,00  25,78  50,00  783,72  5 175,28   6,00

  91477097 GARCIA PEREA JHON CARLOS 488,80  90,00 150,00  30,00  758,80  6   0,00   0,00

  12989187 SANTACRUZ MIRANDA JOSE GABRIEL 482,33  83,80 150,00  40,00  756,13  7   0,00   0,00

  79656724 MAZABEL PINZON MOISES RODRIGO 380,00  94,00 120,00  10,00  754,37  8 150,37   0,00

  76311492 RESTREPO CACERES JAIRO 508,22  80,00 150,00  15,00  753,22  9   0,00   0,00

   7307351 ORTEGON ORTEGON LUIS GILBERTO 366,67  85,00 120,00  20,00  749,11 10 157,44   0,00

  93127373 HOYOS CASTRO VICTOR JANUARIO 326,67  92,00 120,00  20,00  732,48 11 173,81   0,00

  79864460 BALLESTEROS ALARCON ALFRED IGNACIO 495,28  82,40 138,94  15,00  731,62 12   0,00   0,00

  79531489 ZAMORA ACOSTA LUIS ALFREDO 380,00  71,00 117,17  10,00  725,55 13 147,38   0,00

  91487175 MENDIVELSO PINZON NORBERTO APOLINAR 501,75  82,00 110,56  30,00  724,31 14   0,00   0,00

  52515641 MILLAN SUAREZ DIANA FABIOLA 482,33  82,00  98,28  60,00  722,61 15   0,00   0,00

  98473472 VERGARA CORTES RODRIGO 495,28  77,60 131,67  15,00  719,55 16   0,00   0,00

  75081131 GOEZ VINASCO GERMAN DARIO 495,28  76,60 112,17  30,00  714,05 17   0,00   0,00

   3912814 LOPEZ PEÑA TRINIDAD JOSE 482,33  90,60  93,17  30,00  696,10 18   0,00   0,00

  19151991 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ RAMON 313,33  78,00 120,00  20,00  693,59 19 162,26   0,00

  36720263 MENDOZA OÑATE SAINE MAYEN 353,34  88,00  49,28  10,00  689,07 20 188,45   0,00

  63312516 VELASCO GUTIERREZ YOLANDA 482,33  55,00 115,78  30,00  683,11 21   0,00   0,00

   6283621 MARIN PULGARIN LUIS CARLOS 501,75  82,00  72,28  15,00  671,03 22   0,00   0,00

  26529333 BONILLA ESCOBAR NILCE 488,80  71,40  91,89  15,00  667,09 23   0,00   0,00

  52148094 MUNAR CASTELLANOS LUCELLY ROCIO 300,00  80,00  88,80  35,00  661,37 24 157,57   0,00

  19318789 ARIZA MAHECHA GUSTAVO ADOLFO 340,00  62,00 120,00  10,00  659,60 25 127,60   0,00

  36065481 VARGAS TOVAR NELCY 353,34  74,00  18,72  20,00  658,43 26 192,37   0,00

  24218654 FARFAN FARFAN ESPERANZA BLANCA DILIA 495,28  69,00  78,06  15,00  657,34 27   0,00   0,00

  73151647 GONZALEZ ZABALETA LUIS GUILLERMO 340,00  73,00  79,83  10,00  653,61 28 150,78   0,00

  10542179 ARBOLEDA LOPEZ ANDRES JOSE 300,00  75,00 120,00   0,00  643,47 29 148,47   0,00

  73194223 CASTELLAR ARRIETA RONALD 380,00  92,00   4,11  10,00  638,12 30 152,01   0,00

  79904705 ANDRADE FLOREZ JOHN LIBARDO 300,00  85,00  75,39  10,00  636,59 31 166,20   0,00

  22806423 ELLES MORA MONICA PATRICIA 326,67  94,00  37,17  10,00  630,74 32 162,90   0,00

  98504326 VASQUEZ MEJIA ARMEL 488,80  63,80  57,89  15,00  625,49 33   0,00   0,00

  37946162 MARTINEZ MENDOZA BLANCA JUDITH 300,00  94,00  53,28  10,00  616,90 34 159,62   0,00

  73161484 CAMARGO ARTEAGA JAIVER 313,33  94,00  56,60  10,00  614,50 35 140,57   0,00

  52259849 ALARCON BERNAL EDITH 300,00  88,00  54,28  10,00  609,38 36 157,10   0,00

  73578549 ORLANDO CANO JAIME ANDRES 300,00  94,00  39,67  10,00  607,71 37 164,04   0,00

  52144745 SANDOVAL AVILA ANGELICA ALEXANDRA 326,67  71,00  56,06  10,00  599,34 38 135,61   0,00

  13852251 AVENDAÑO BAUTISTA EDWARD 313,33  85,00   5,11  10,00  594,35 39 180,91   0,00

  37894332 PINTO LEGUIZAMON SANDRA PATRICIA 326,67  75,00  19,78  10,00  593,08 40 161,63   0,00

  79911993 SOLORZANO DUARTE HECTOR FERNANDO 326,67  80,00  11,00   0,00  586,94 41 169,27   0,00

  30578118 SANCHEZ JARAMILLO AURA MILENA 326,67  88,00  22,94  10,00  582,85 42 135,24   0,00

   7697047 RUBIANO HERRERA TITO ALEJANDRO 313,33  71,00  16,00  20,00  547,50 43 127,17   0,00
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   4616260 JOJOA BOLAÑOS ALEXANDER 313,33  65,00  16,22   0,00  534,61 44 140,06   0,00
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DESPACHO: Juzgado: Administrativo

SEDE: Bucaramanga - Santander

Curso de 
Formacón 
Judicial

Publica
ciones

  10001843 RODRIGUEZ ARANGO LEONARDO 521,17  97,00 143,72  65,00  826,89  1   0,00   0,00

  43749944 PEREZ ROSALES VANESSA ALEJANDRA 446,66  80,00  25,78  50,00  783,72  2 175,28   6,00

  91477097 GARCIA PEREA JHON CARLOS 488,80  90,00 150,00  30,00  758,80  3   0,00   0,00

  12989187 SANTACRUZ MIRANDA JOSE GABRIEL 482,33  83,80 150,00  40,00  756,13  4   0,00   0,00

  76311492 RESTREPO CACERES JAIRO 508,22  80,00 150,00  15,00  753,22  5   0,00   0,00

  52219365 ACOSTA CARDOZO CARMEN LILIANA 326,67  88,00 120,00  30,00  750,39  6 185,72   0,00

   7307351 ORTEGON ORTEGON LUIS GILBERTO 366,67  85,00 120,00  20,00  749,11  7 157,44   0,00

  93127373 HOYOS CASTRO VICTOR JANUARIO 326,67  92,00 120,00  20,00  732,48  8 173,81   0,00

  79864460 BALLESTEROS ALARCON ALFRED IGNACIO 495,28  82,40 138,94  15,00  731,62  9   0,00   0,00

  79531489 ZAMORA ACOSTA LUIS ALFREDO 380,00  71,00 117,17  10,00  725,55 10 147,38   0,00

  77011974 MARTINEZ PIMIENTA ANIBAL RAFAEL 313,33  91,00 120,00  20,00  724,88 11 180,55   0,00

  91487175 MENDIVELSO PINZON NORBERTO APOLINAR 501,75  82,00 110,56  30,00  724,31 12   0,00   0,00

  52515641 MILLAN SUAREZ DIANA FABIOLA 482,33  82,00  98,28  60,00  722,61 13   0,00   0,00

  98473472 VERGARA CORTES RODRIGO 495,28  77,60 131,67  15,00  719,55 14   0,00   0,00

  75081131 GOEZ VINASCO GERMAN DARIO 495,28  76,60 112,17  30,00  714,05 15   0,00   0,00

   3912814 LOPEZ PEÑA TRINIDAD JOSE 482,33  90,60  93,17  30,00  696,10 16   0,00   0,00

  19151991 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ RAMON 313,33  78,00 120,00  20,00  693,59 17 162,26   0,00

  36720263 MENDOZA OÑATE SAINE MAYEN 353,34  88,00  49,28  10,00  689,07 18 188,45   0,00

  63312516 VELASCO GUTIERREZ YOLANDA 482,33  55,00 115,78  30,00  683,11 19   0,00   0,00

  26529333 BONILLA ESCOBAR NILCE 488,80  71,40  91,89  15,00  667,09 20   0,00   0,00

  52148094 MUNAR CASTELLANOS LUCELLY ROCIO 300,00  80,00  88,80  35,00  661,37 21 157,57   0,00

  19318789 ARIZA MAHECHA GUSTAVO ADOLFO 340,00  62,00 120,00  10,00  659,60 22 127,60   0,00

  36065481 VARGAS TOVAR NELCY 353,34  74,00  18,72  20,00  658,43 23 192,37   0,00

  24218654 FARFAN FARFAN ESPERANZA BLANCA DILIA 495,28  69,00  78,06  15,00  657,34 24   0,00   0,00

  73151647 GONZALEZ ZABALETA LUIS GUILLERMO 340,00  73,00  79,83  10,00  653,61 25 150,78   0,00

  73194223 CASTELLAR ARRIETA RONALD 380,00  92,00   4,11  10,00  638,12 26 152,01   0,00

  79904705 ANDRADE FLOREZ JOHN LIBARDO 300,00  85,00  75,39  10,00  636,59 27 166,20   0,00

  22806423 ELLES MORA MONICA PATRICIA 326,67  94,00  37,17  10,00  630,74 28 162,90   0,00

  98504326 VASQUEZ MEJIA ARMEL 488,80  63,80  57,89  15,00  625,49 29   0,00   0,00

  37946162 MARTINEZ MENDOZA BLANCA JUDITH 300,00  94,00  53,28  10,00  616,90 30 159,62   0,00

  73161484 CAMARGO ARTEAGA JAIVER 313,33  94,00  56,60  10,00  614,50 31 140,57   0,00

  52259849 ALARCON BERNAL EDITH 300,00  88,00  54,28  10,00  609,38 32 157,10   0,00

  73578549 ORLANDO CANO JAIME ANDRES 300,00  94,00  39,67  10,00  607,71 33 164,04   0,00

  52144745 SANDOVAL AVILA ANGELICA ALEXANDRA 326,67  71,00  56,06  10,00  599,34 34 135,61   0,00

  13852251 AVENDAÑO BAUTISTA EDWARD 313,33  85,00   5,11  10,00  594,35 35 180,91   0,00

  37894332 PINTO LEGUIZAMON SANDRA PATRICIA 326,67  75,00  19,78  10,00  593,08 36 161,63   0,00

  79911993 SOLORZANO DUARTE HECTOR FERNANDO 326,67  80,00  11,00   0,00  586,94 37 169,27   0,00

  30578118 SANCHEZ JARAMILLO AURA MILENA 326,67  88,00  22,94  10,00  582,85 38 135,24   0,00

   4616260 JOJOA BOLAÑOS ALEXANDER 313,33  65,00  16,22   0,00  534,61 39 140,06   0,00

28/06/2012 Pág.    1SANTANDER
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DESPACHO: Juzgado: Administrativo

SEDE: Buenaventura - Valle del Cauca

Curso de 
Formacón 
Judicial

Publica
ciones

  76311492 RESTREPO CACERES JAIRO 508,22  80,00 150,00  15,00  753,22  1   0,00   0,00

  93127373 HOYOS CASTRO VICTOR JANUARIO 326,67  92,00 120,00  20,00  732,48  2 173,81   0,00

  52515641 MILLAN SUAREZ DIANA FABIOLA 482,33  82,00  98,28  60,00  722,61  3   0,00   0,00

  75081131 GOEZ VINASCO GERMAN DARIO 495,28  76,60 112,17  30,00  714,05  4   0,00   0,00

   3912814 LOPEZ PEÑA TRINIDAD JOSE 482,33  90,60  93,17  30,00  696,10  5   0,00   0,00

  19151991 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ RAMON 313,33  78,00 120,00  20,00  693,59  6 162,26   0,00

  26529333 BONILLA ESCOBAR NILCE 488,80  71,40  91,89  15,00  667,09  7   0,00   0,00

  36065481 VARGAS TOVAR NELCY 353,34  74,00  18,72  20,00  658,43  8 192,37   0,00

  24218654 FARFAN FARFAN ESPERANZA BLANCA DILIA 495,28  69,00  78,06  15,00  657,34  9   0,00   0,00

  73151647 GONZALEZ ZABALETA LUIS GUILLERMO 340,00  73,00  79,83  10,00  653,61 10 150,78   0,00

  73194223 CASTELLAR ARRIETA RONALD 380,00  92,00   4,11  10,00  638,12 11 152,01   0,00

  98504326 VASQUEZ MEJIA ARMEL 488,80  63,80  57,89  15,00  625,49 12   0,00   0,00

  37946162 MARTINEZ MENDOZA BLANCA JUDITH 300,00  94,00  53,28  10,00  616,90 13 159,62   0,00

  73161484 CAMARGO ARTEAGA JAIVER 313,33  94,00  56,60  10,00  614,50 14 140,57   0,00

  73578549 ORLANDO CANO JAIME ANDRES 300,00  94,00  39,67  10,00  607,71 15 164,04   0,00

  37894332 PINTO LEGUIZAMON SANDRA PATRICIA 326,67  75,00  19,78  10,00  593,08 16 161,63   0,00

  79911993 SOLORZANO DUARTE HECTOR FERNANDO 326,67  80,00  11,00   0,00  586,94 17 169,27   0,00

  30578118 SANCHEZ JARAMILLO AURA MILENA 326,67  88,00  22,94  10,00  582,85 18 135,24   0,00

   4616260 JOJOA BOLAÑOS ALEXANDER 313,33  65,00  16,22   0,00  534,61 19 140,06   0,00
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